

---

## **ECHIPAMENTE PSI**

I.D.: 97385773

---

Data publicarii	15.05.24	Coduri CPV	35111000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.626,50 RON - 6.626,50 RON

---

Descriere: CORDITA SALVARE 20ML 1x 542.00 542.00; CORDITA SALVARE 10ML 1x 287.00 287.00; FURTUN POMPIERI TIP C 20ML 15BAR 10 x 185.50 1,855.00; FURTUN POMPIERI TIP B 20ML 15BAR 5 x 285.50 1,427.50; GARNITURA CAUCIUC HIDRANT 10 x 16.80 168.00; TEAVA REFULARE 3 x 504.00 1,512.00; REDUCTIE B-C 10 x 50.00 500.00; CHEIE HIDRANT 5 x 67.00 335.00 6,626.50

---